53P-771-WE     3/21 www.warnerelectric.com
The TCS-167 power supply is designed
to provide the correct power input to
TCS-210 and TCS-220 tension controls.
Its switch selectable input allows the user
to adapt to 120 or 240 VAC. It has dual
voltage circuits to provide low voltage
power and anti-residual output as well as

cuits, each capable of switching up to
four magnets.
How to Order
To order, specify Magnet Selector Static
Switch 6910-101-007.
Power Supply for
MCS-203, MCS-204 and
MCS-207 Controls
Warner Electric’s MCS-166 is the com-
panion power supply module to be used
with MCS-203 and MCS-204 tension
controls. The MCS-166 supplies the
24–28 VDC that these systems require.